
CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICINAL AND AROMATIC PLANTTS 
(Council of scientific &Industrial Research) 

Post office CIMAP, Lucknow-226015. 

CORRIGENDUM  

 
 With reference to the advertisement dated: 06.09.2015, now the due date has been extended till 12.10.2015  which 
was published for inviting Sealed Tenders in Two bid system (Technical Bid & Financial bid)  for the following works – 

 
S. 
no 

Name of work Estimated 
cost in 
lakhs 

Cost of 
tender 

paper in 
Rs 

Earnest 
money  in 

Rs 

Date of sale 
Up to  

Date of 
opening the 
Tech. Bid 

1 Providing sump in the natural source of 
water, RCC Water storage tank at ground 
level with inlet arrangement at CSIR - 
CIMAP, R C Pantnagar. 
 

15.57 500.00 31,200.00 09.10.2015 
 

12.10.2015 

2 Remaining Chain link fencing around the 
periphery of the Research farm at CSIR - 
CIMAP, Pantnagar. 
 

61.44 1000.00 1,23,000.00 09.10.2015 
 

12.10.2015 

 
 The detailed  NIT is available on the CIMAP website www.cimap.res.in. The tender papers along with terms 
and conditions can be down loaded from the Institute’s web site.  

 
 

 
 
(Sr. Supt. Engineer)         (Supt. Engineer) 
 
 
 
SO (Works) 
 


